M16000005381

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
	MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
(boodment Hemsel)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
r						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						



FILED 2024 NOV 22 PH 12: 32 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

Office Use Only

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

• ,

.

.

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000195	
	REFERENCE	:	755037 4380061	
	AUTHORIZATION	: (And a contraction of the second	
	COST LIMIT	:	- 0	
ORDER DATE :	November 7, 2024			
ORDER TIME :	10:17 AM			
ORDER NO. :	755037-115			
CUSTOMER NO:	4380061			
				· –

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: STARWOOD HOTELS & RESORTS MANAGEMENT COMPANY, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPYXXPLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Miller

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Na	me of the limited liability company:	IOTELS & R	ESORTS MANAG		IPANY,	LLC		
(a)	7750 Wisconsin Avenue	(b)	(b) 7750 Wisconsin Avenue					
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<i>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</i>)	Mailing address of limited liability compan (<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>)						
	Bethesda, MD 20814	E	ethesda, MD 2081	4				
	07/05/2016	M	16000005381					
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Documen	t number				
(a)								
(1)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	f the Florida De	pt. of State:					
	CT CORPORATION SYSTEM							
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRESS)						
	1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD			ĨĂ	20			
	PLANTATION	33324		ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	2024 NOV 22			
				IAS	V 2			
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>					i TT		
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	<u>d Office addre</u>	<u>\$\$</u> :		Ň			
	Corporation Service Company			ORID	PM 12: 32	U		
	<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:			A				
	1201 Hays Street							
	Tallahassee	. 32301						
	FI	l						
ange ent w s/we	mited liability company is not organized under the la or changes are made, the Florida street address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members cles of organization or the opprating agreement of the	e registered o iability comp of the limite plimited liab	office and the busin any, it is hereby co d liability company	tess office of onfirmed that or as otherw	the reg the cha	istered inge(s)		
ignat	ure of a member or authorized representative of a member			typed name of si	gnee			
ovisie • obli m ere	by accept the appointment as registered agent and ag ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete igations of my position as registered agent as provide by reflect a change in the registered office address. I in writing of this change.	ree to act in performanc d for in Cha hereby confi	this capacity. I fu e of my duties, and pter 605, F.S. Or, rm that the limited	rther agree to 1 I am familia 1 if this docum 1 liability com	compl r with i ent is l pany h	y with th and acce being file as been		

Grace E. Kirby, Asst. Vice President Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314

FILING FEE: \$25.00

• .

.